
PACHET MATERIALE CURATENIE SI IGIENIZARE 2

I.D.: 64613457

Data publicarii	22.12.21	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.184,56 RON - 6.184,56 RON

Descriere: 1 LAVETE BUMBAC 3BUC 92 BUC 11,98 1102,16 2 SOLUTIE PARDOSELI 2IN1 32 BUC 43,90 1404,80 3 INALBITOR 2L 24 BUC 10,60 254,40 4 ODORIZANT WC 55G 72 BUC 10,85 781,20 5 DETERGENT VASE PASTA 400ML 48 BUC 12,20 585,60 6 CIF CREAM 500ML 64 BUC 9,80 627,20 7 PONS ODORIZANT BAIE WC LICHID 200ML 48 BUC 21,90 1051,20 8 DETERGENT LICHID 800ML 28 BUC 13,50 378,00 TOTAL 6184,56
